
Edtech Innovate Private Limited 

Holiday List - Year 2024 (Duration 1st Jan 24 to 31st Dec 24) 

Public Holiday 

S.No. Occasion  Date Day 

1 New Year Day 1-Jan Monday 

2 Republic Day 26-Jan Friday 

3 Holi 25-Mar Monday 

4 Independence Day / Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauraj 15-Aug Thursday 

5 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2-Oct Wednesday 

6 Dussehra 12-Oct Saturday 

7 Diwali 31-Oct Thursday 

8 Vishwakarma Day 1-Nov Friday 

9 Goverdhan Pooja 2-Nov Saturday 

10 Christmas 25-Dec Wednesday 

 

 

Restricted Holidays 

S.No. Occasion  Date Day 

1 Shivratri 8-Mar Monday 

2 Id-ul-Fitr 11-Apr Thursday 

3 Ram Navmi 17-Apr Wednesday 

4 Buddha Purnima 23-May Thursday 

5 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17-Jun Monday 

6 Muharram 17-Jul Wednesday 

7 Janamashtami (Vaishnva) 26-Aug Monday 

8 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet 

Mohammad) 
16-Sep Monday 

9 Chhath Puja 6-Nov Wednesday 

10 Chhath Puja 7-Nov Thursday 

11 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15-Nov Friday 

 

Note: 

1. ID - UL-FITR (EID) ** date is subject to change based on the lunar appearance. 

2. An employee can avail only Two Restricted Holiday (RH) from the above list of 

regional/ religious festival as per their choice. 

3. For availing RH, the leave request shall be raised at least two days in advance & and 

shall be approved by the employee reporting manager. 


